Town of Windham
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Agenda Items Scheduled

Town Offices
8 School Road
Windham, Maine

File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
CD 18-340 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Resident Concerns - Highland 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
Lake Campground Manager
Development
CD 18-341 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Town of Cumberland - Mineral 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
Extraction Ordinance Review Manager
CD 18-271 Discussion Item Agenda Ready Old South Windham fire station ~ 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
re-use update. Manager
CD 18-343 Discussion Item Agenda Ready Process for Town Manager 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
Search. Manager
CD 18-344 Discussion ltem Agenda Ready Discussion of Opus Consulting ~ 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
Group Report. Manager
CD 18-346 Discussion ltem Draft Mineral Extraction Committee 10/23/2018 Town Council Town
Recommendations. Manager
CD 18-342 Minutes Agenda Ready To approve the Minutes of the 10/23/2018 Town Council Town Clerk
September 25, 2018 Special
Town Council meeting.
18-219 Order Draft To authorize the purchase of a 10/23/2018 Town Council
vehicle for use by the Building
and Grounds Maintenance
division of Public Works.
CD 18-327 Report Agenda Ready Social Services Monthly Report ~ 10/23/2018 Town Council Social
- August 2018 Services
CD 18-337 Report Draft Fire-Rescue Department 10/23/2018 Town Council
Monthly Report - September
2018
CD 18-338 Report Agenda Ready Social Services Monthly Report ~ 10/23/2018 Town Council Social
- September 2018 Services
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18-203

18-204

18-205

18-206

18-207

18-208

18-209

18-210

18-211

18-212

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

To accept nominations for and
elect a Chairman of the Town
Council.

To accept nominations for and
elect a Vice-Chairman of the
Town Council.

To accept nominations for and
elect a Parliamentarian of the
Town Council.

To accept nominations for and
appoint a Finance Committee.

To accept nominations for and
appoint an Appointments
Committee.

To accept nominations for and

appoint two representatives to
the Windham Economic

Development Corporation board

of directors.

To appoint a Council
representative to the Public
Easement Advisory
Committee/Roads Policy Task
Force.

To appoint a Council
representative to the Private
Roads ad hoc Committee.

To appoint a Council
representative to the Parks and
Recreation Advisory
Committee.

To appoint a Council
representative to the
Wastewater Management
Planning Advisory Committee.

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council
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18-213 Order Draft To appoint a Council 11/13/2018 Town Council
representative to the Highland
Lake Leadership Team.

18-214 Order Draft To appoint a Council 11/13/2018 Town Council
representative to the Natural
Resources Advisory
Committee.

18-215 Order Draft To appoint a Council 11/13/2018 Town Council
representative to the Mineral
Extraction Committee.

18-216 Order Draft To appoint a Council 11/13/2018 Town Council
representative to the Long
Range Planning Committee.

18-218 Order Draft To appoint a Council 11/13/2018 Town Council

representative to the Shared
Maintenance Facility Joint
Project Team.

Town of Windham

Page 3

Printed on 10/12/2018



