

## **Town of Windham**

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

## **Search Results**

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 18-340	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Resident Concerns - Highland Lake Campground Development	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-341	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Town of Cumberland - Mineral Extraction Ordinance Review	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-271	Discussion Item	Agenda Ready	Old South Windham fire station re-use update.	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-343	Discussion Item	Agenda Ready	Process for Town Manager Search.	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-344	Discussion Item	Agenda Ready	Discussion of Opus Consulting Group Report.	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-346	Discussion Item	Draft	Mineral Extraction Committee Recommendations.	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 18-342	Minutes	Agenda Ready	To approve the Minutes of the September 25, 2018 Special Town Council meeting.	10/23/2018		Town Council	Town Clerk		
18-219	Order	Draft	To authorize the purchase of a vehicle for use by the Building and Grounds Maintenance division of Public Works.	10/23/2018		Town Council			
CD 18-327	Report	Agenda Ready	Social Services Monthly Report - August 2018	10/23/2018		Town Council	Social Services		
CD 18-337	Report	Draft	Fire-Rescue Department Monthly Report - September 2018	10/23/2018		Town Council			
CD 18-338	Report	Agenda Ready	Social Services Monthly Report - September 2018	10/23/2018		Town Council	Social Services		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda ( Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
18-203	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and elect a Chairman of the Town Council.	11/13/2018	٦	Town Council			
18-204	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and elect a Vice-Chairman of the Town Council.	11/13/2018	F	Town Council			
18-205	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and elect a Parliamentarian of the Town Council.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-206	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and appoint a Finance Committee.	11/13/2018	Ţ	Town Council			
18-207	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and appoint an Appointments Committee.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-208	Order	Draft	To accept nominations for and appoint two representatives to the Windham Economic Development Corporation board of directors.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-209	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Public Easement Advisory Committee/Roads Policy Task Force.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-210	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Private Roads ad hoc Committee.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-211	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			
18-212	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Wastewater Management Planning Advisory Committee.	11/13/2018	T	Town Council			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
18-213	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Highland Lake Leadership Team.	11/13/2018		Town Council			
18-214	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Natural Resources Advisory Committee.	11/13/2018		Town Council			
18-215	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Mineral Extraction Committee.	11/13/2018		Town Council			
18-216	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Long Range Planning Committee.	11/13/2018		Town Council			
18-218	Order	Draft	To appoint a Council representative to the Shared Maintenance Facility Joint Project Team.	11/13/2018		Town Council			